
2
6

6
,0

0
 c

m

65,51cm

60,00 cm
274,00 cm

3
3
8
,0

0
 cm

. A
ltu

ra
 co

n
 m

á
stil 

CONFERÈNCIA INTERNACIONAL

DEMOCRÀCIA
DIRECTA

INICIATIVA
CIUTADANA

18a Conferència de
l´Observatori Internacional
de la Democràcia
Participativa (OIDP)

#OIDP2018
barcelona2018.oidp.net

25,26 i 27 de novembre
Mercat de les Flors
Lleida, 59


